
 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Accounts, Business and Finance 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

  

 
  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

 Bachelor of Science in Business Economics 

  

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P             47,288.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                 2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees                 1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        66,234.00  

      
      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a. Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        28,617.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        28,617.00  

TOTAL  P        66,234.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        62,922.30  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Accounts, Business and Finance 
First Year – International Students  
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
 
  
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

        

 Bachelor of Science in Business Economics 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P             47,288.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees               20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        82,404.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a. Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        36,702.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        36,702.00  

TOTAL  P        82,404.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        78,283.80  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Accounts, Business and Finance 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Human Resources and Organizational 
Development 

      
      
ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P            47,288.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees              13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0124 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees                1,853.00  

TOTAL  P       68,134.00  

      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     
a. Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes       29,567.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes       29,567.00  

TOTAL  P       68,134.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       64,727.30  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Accounts, Business and Finance 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Human Resources and Organizational 
Development 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P            47,288.00  

Miscellaneous fees              13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0124 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees              20,389.00  

TOTAL  P       84,304.00  

      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a. Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes       37,652.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes       37,652.00  

TOTAL  P       84,304.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       80,088.80  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Accounts, Business and Finance 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Business Administration 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 2,056/unit) P             34,952.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                 2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees                 1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        53,898.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a. Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        22,449.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        22,449.00  

TOTAL  P        53,898.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        51,203.10  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Accounts, Business and Finance 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
        

Bachelor of Science in Business Administration 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 2,056/unit) P             34,952.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees               20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        70,068.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a. Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        30,534.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        30,534.00  

TOTAL  P        70,068.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        66,564.60  

       

 



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Accounts, Business and Finance 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

 Bachelor of Science in Accountancy 
  

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P             47,288.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                 2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

ACT1101 Lab fee and SAF                 4,578.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees                 1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        70,812.00  

      
      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     
a.  Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        30,906.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        30,906.00  

TOTAL  P        70,812.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        67,271.40  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Accounts, Business and Finance 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

 Bachelor of Science in Accountancy 

  

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P             47,288.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

ACT1101 Lab fee and SAF                 4,578.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees               20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        86,982.00  

      
      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        38,991.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        38,991.00  

TOTAL  P        86,982.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        82,632.90  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Accounts, Business and Finance 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

 Bachelor of Science in Internal Auditing 

  

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P          47,288.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee              2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees            13,494.00  

ACT1101 Lab fee              4,578.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                  950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                 283.00  

Other fees              1,853.00  

TOTAL  P       70,812.00  

      
      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        30,906.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        30,906.00  

TOTAL  P       70,812.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       67,271.40  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Accounts, Business and Finance 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

 Bachelor of Science in Internal Auditing 

  

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P 47,288.00 

Miscellaneous fees   13,494.00 

ACT1101 Lab fee   4,578.00 

GED0121 TEP fee   950.00 

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee  283.00 

Other fees   20,389.00 

TOTAL  P 86,982.00 

     
INSTALLMENT BASIS    

a.  Down payment  P 9,000.00 

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes  38,991.00 

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes  38,991.00 

TOTAL  P 86,982.00 

     

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P 82,632.90 

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Architecture and Fine Arts 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
 

        
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Studio Arts 

      
ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (20 units x 2,056/unit) P           41,120.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee               2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees             14,916.00  

BFA1101 Drafting fee and SAF              3,227.00  

FAP1202 Drafting fee and SAF              3,227.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees               1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        67,942.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes         29,471.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes         29,471.00  

TOTAL  P        67,942.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        64,544.90  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Architecture and Fine Arts 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
  
  
   
  
  
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Studio Arts 

      
ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (20 units x 2,056/unit) P           41,120.00  

Miscellaneous fees             14,916.00  

BFA1101 Drafting fee and SAF              3,227.00  

FAP1202 Drafting fee and SAF              3,227.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees             20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        84,112.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes         37,556.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes         37,556.00  

TOTAL  P        84,112.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        79,906.40  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Architecture and Fine Arts 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Visual Communication 

      
ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (20 units x 2,056/unit) P          41,120.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee              2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees            14,916.00  

BFA1101 Drafting fee and SAF             3,227.00  

BFA1201 Drafting fee and SAF             3,227.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                  950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                 283.00  

Other fees              1,853.00  

TOTAL  P       67,942.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        29,471.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        29,471.00  

TOTAL  P       67,942.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       64,544.90  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Architecture and Fine Arts 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
 
  
  
  
   
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Visual Communication 

      
ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (20 units x 2,056/unit) P          41,120.00  

Miscellaneous fees            14,916.00  

BFA1101 Drafting fee and SAF             3,227.00  

BFA1201 Drafting fee and SAF             3,227.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                  950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                 283.00  

Other fees            20,389.00  

TOTAL  P       84,112.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        37,556.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        37,556.00  

TOTAL  P       84,112.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       79,906.40  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Architecture and Fine Arts 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
 
  
 

   
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Science in Architecture  

      
ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (19 units x 2,056/unit) P           39,064.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee               2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees             14,916.00  

ARC1301 Drafting fee and SAF              6,382.50  

ARC1302 Drafting fee and SAF              3,298.50  

ARC1401 Drafting fee and SAF              3,298.50  

ARC1412 Drafting fee and SAF              3,298.50  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees               1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        74,760.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes         32,880.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes         32,880.00  

TOTAL  P        74,760.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        71,022.00  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Architecture and Fine Arts 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  

        
Bachelor of Science in Architecture  

      
ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (19 units x 2,056/unit) P           39,064.00  

Miscellaneous fees             14,916.00  

ARC1301 Drafting fee and SAF              6,382.50  

ARC1302 Drafting fee and SAF              3,298.50  

ARC1401 Drafting fee and SAF              3,298.50  

ARC1412 Drafting fee and SAF              3,298.50  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees             20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        90,930.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes         40,965.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes         40,965.00  

TOTAL  P        90,930.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        86,383.50  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Arts in Communication  

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (20 units x 2,056/unit) P             41,120.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                 2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees                 1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        61,016.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        26,008.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        26,008.00  

TOTAL  P        61,016.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        57,965.20  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Arts in Communication  

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (20 units x 2,056/unit) P             41,120.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees               20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        77,186.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        34,093.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        34,093.00  

TOTAL  P        77,186.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        73,326.70  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Arts in International Studies  

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (20 units x 2,056/unit) P            41,120.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees              13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees                1,853.00  

TOTAL  P       61,016.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes       26,008.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes       26,008.00  

TOTAL  P       61,016.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       57,965.20  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Arts in International Studies  

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (20 units x 2,056/unit) P            41,120.00  

Miscellaneous fees              13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees              20,389.00  

TOTAL  P       77,186.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes       34,093.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes       34,093.00  

TOTAL  P       77,186.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       73,326.70  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Arts in Language & Literature Studies (Specialization in 

English Language) 

      

ASSESSMENT     
Basic tuition fee (17 units x 1,2056/unit) P             34,952.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                 2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees                 1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        54,848.00  

      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     
a.  Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        22,924.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        22,924.00  

TOTAL  P        54,848.00  

      
CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        52,105.60  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Arts in Language & Literature Studies (Specialization in 

English Language) 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 1,2056/unit) P             34,952.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees               20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        71,018.00  

      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     
a.  Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        31,009.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        31,009.00  

TOTAL  P        71,018.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        67,467.10  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Arts in Interdisciplinary Studies  

  

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 2,056/unit) P            34,952.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees              13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees                1,853.00  

TOTAL  P       54,848.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes       22,924.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes       22,924.00  

TOTAL  P       54,848.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       52,105.60  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Arts in Interdisciplinary Studies  

  

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 2,056/unit) P            34,952.00  

Miscellaneous fees              13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees              20,389.00  

TOTAL  P       71,018.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes       31,009.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes       31,009.00  

TOTAL  P       71,018.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       67,467.10  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
    Bachelor of Arts in Political Science  

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 2,056/unit) P             34,952.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                 2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees                 1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        54,848.00  

      

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        22,924.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        22,924.00  

TOTAL  P        54,848.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        52,105.60  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
    Bachelor of Arts in Political Science  

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 2,056/unit) P             34,952.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees               20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        71,018.00  

      

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        31,009.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        31,009.00  

TOTAL  P        71,018.00  

      
CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        67,467.10  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Applied Mathematics  

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (15 units x 2,056/unit) P          30,840.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee              2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees            13,494.00  

APM1100 Lab fee and SAF             6,909.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                  950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                 283.00  

Other fees              1,853.00  

TOTAL  P       56,695.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        23,847.50  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        23,847.50  

TOTAL  P       56,695.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       53,860.25  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
  
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Science in Applied Mathematics  

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (15 units x 2,056/unit) P          30,840.00  

Miscellaneous fees            13,494.00  

APM1100 Lab fee and SAF             6,909.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                  950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                 283.00  

Other fees            20,389.00  

TOTAL  P       72,865.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        31,932.50  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        31,932.50  

TOTAL  P       72,865.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       69,221.75  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Science in Biology  

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 2,056/unit) P           34,952.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee               2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees             13,494.00  

BIO2101 Lab fee and SAF               7,170.00  

BIO2201 Lab fee and SAF               7,170.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees               1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        68,238.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes         29,619.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes         29,619.00  

TOTAL  P        68,238.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        64,826.10  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Science in Biology  

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 2,056/unit) P           34,952.00  

Miscellaneous fees             13,494.00  

BIO2101 Lab fee and SAF               7,170.00  

BIO2201 Lab fee and SAF               7,170.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees             20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        84,408.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes         37,704.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes         37,704.00  

TOTAL  P        84,408.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        80,187.60  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Science in Psychology 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 2,056/unit) P            34,952.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees              13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees                1,853.00  

TOTAL  P       54,848.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes       22,924.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes       22,924.00  

TOTAL  P       54,848.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       52,105.60  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Science in Psychology 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 2,056/unit) P            34,952.00  

Miscellaneous fees              13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees              20,389.00  

TOTAL  P       71,018.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes       31,009.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes       31,009.00  

TOTAL  P       71,018.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       67,467.10  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Chemistry 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (22 units x 2,056/unit) P           45,232.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee               2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees             13,494.00  

CHM1102 Lab fee and SAF               7,170.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees               1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        72,298.00  

      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes         31,649.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes         31,649.00  

TOTAL  P        72,298.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        68,683.10  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Arts and Sciences 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Science in Chemistry 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (22 units x 2,056/unit) P           45,232.00  

Miscellaneous fees             13,494.00  

CHM1102 Lab fee and SAF               7,170.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees             20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        88,468.00  

      
      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes         39,734.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes         39,734.00  

TOTAL  P        88,468.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        84,044.60  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Education 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Secondary Education major in English 

Bachelor of Secondary Education major in Mathematics 

Bachelor of Secondary Education major in Science 
      

      
ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P             47,288.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                 2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees                 1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        67,184.00  

      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     
a.  Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        29,092.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        29,092.00  

TOTAL  P        67,184.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        63,824.80  

        



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Education 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Secondary Education major in English 
Bachelor of Secondary Education major in Mathematics 

Bachelor of Secondary Education major in Science 
      

      
ASSESSMENT     
Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P             47,288.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees               20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        83,354.00  

      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     
a.  Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        37,177.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        37,177.00  

TOTAL  P        83,354.00  

      
CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        79,186.30  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Education 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Exercise and Sports Sciences major in Fitness 
& Sports Management 

Bachelor of Elementary Education 
Bachelor of Physical Education 

Bachelor of Special Needs Education 

      
ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P            47,288.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees              13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees                1,853.00  

TOTAL  P       67,184.00  

      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     
a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes       29,092.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes       29,092.00  

TOTAL  P       67,184.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       63,824.80  

        



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Education 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Exercise and Sports Sciences major in 
Fitness & Sports Management 

Bachelor of Elementary Education 
Bachelor of Physical Education 

Bachelor of Special Needs Education 

      
ASSESSMENT     
Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P            47,288.00  

Miscellaneous fees              13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                   950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                   950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees              20,389.00  

TOTAL  P       83,354.00  

      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     
a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes       37,177.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes       37,177.00  

TOTAL  P       83,354.00  

      
CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       79,186.30  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Health Sciences and Nursing 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Nursing 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (21 units x 2,056/unit) P           43,176.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee               2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees             13,494.00  

MTY1109 SAF               6,168.00  

NUR1101 Lab fee and SAF               9,168.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees               1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        76,508.00  

      

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes         33,754.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes         33,754.00  

TOTAL  P        76,508.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        72,682.60  

        



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Health Sciences and Nursing 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Nursing 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (21 units x 2,056/unit) P           43,176.00  

Miscellaneous fees             13,494.00  

MTY1109 SAF               6,168.00  

NUR1101 Lab fee and SAF               9,168.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees             20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        92,678.00  

      

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes         41,839.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes         41,839.00  

TOTAL  P        92,678.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        88,044.10  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Health Sciences and Nursing 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Science in Medical Technology 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P          47,288.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee              2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees            13,494.00  

MTY0111 Lab fee and SAF             9,168.00  

MTY0113 SAF              3,084.00  

MTY1101 SAF              6,168.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                 283.00  

Other fees              1,853.00  

TOTAL  P       83,704.00  

      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        37,352.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        37,352.00  

TOTAL  P       83,704.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       79,518.80  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Health Sciences and Nursing 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Medical Technology 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (23 units x 2,056/unit) P          47,288.00  

Miscellaneous fees            13,494.00  

MTY0111 Lab fee and SAF             9,168.00  

MTY0113 SAF              3,084.00  

MTY1101 SAF              6,168.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                 283.00  

Other fees            20,389.00  

TOTAL  P       99,874.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        45,437.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        45,437.00  

TOTAL  P       99,874.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       94,880.30  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Health Sciences and Nursing 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Nutrition and Dietetics 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (21 units x 2,056/unit) P           43,176.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee               2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees             13,494.00  

MTY1109 SAF               6,168.00  

NUT0101 Lab fee and SAF               9,168.00  

NUT0201 Lab fee and SAF               4,086.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees               1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        80,594.00  

      
      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes         35,797.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes         35,797.00  

TOTAL  P        80,594.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        76,564.30  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Health Sciences and Nursing 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Nutrition and Dietetics 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (21 units x 2,056/unit) P           43,176.00  

Miscellaneous fees             13,494.00  

MTY1109 SAF               6,168.00  

NUT0101 Lab fee and SAF               9,168.00  

NUT0201 Lab fee and SAF               4,086.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                  283.00  

Other fees             20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        96,764.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes         43,882.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes         43,882.00  

TOTAL  P        96,764.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        91,925.80  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Health Sciences and Nursing 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
Bachelor of Science in Pharmacy 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (22 units x 2,056/unit) P          45,232.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee              2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees            13,494.00  

PHR0102 Lab fee and SAF             4,086.00  

PHR0103 Lab fee and SAF             9,168.00  

PHR0104 Lab fee and SAF             7,170.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                 283.00  

Other fees              1,853.00  

TOTAL  P       83,652.00  

      
      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        37,326.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        37,326.00  

TOTAL  P       83,652.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       79,469.40  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Health Sciences and Nursing 
First Year – International Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Pharmacy 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (22 units x 2,056/unit) P          45,232.00  

Miscellaneous fees            13,494.00  

PHR0102 Lab fee and SAF             4,086.00  

PHR0103 Lab fee and SAF             9,168.00  

PHR0104 Lab fee and SAF             7,170.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                 283.00  

Other fees            20,389.00  

TOTAL  P       99,822.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        45,411.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        45,411.00  

TOTAL  P       99,822.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       94,830.90  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  
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Institute of Tourism and Hotel Management 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
First Semester, SY 2025-2026 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Bachelor of Science in Hospitality Management 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (20 units x 2,056/unit) P             41,120.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee                 2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees                 1,853.00  

TOTAL  P        61,016.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        26,008.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        26,008.00  

TOTAL  P        61,016.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        57,965.20  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  
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Bachelor of Science in Hospitality Management 

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (20 units x 2,056/unit) P             41,120.00  

Miscellaneous fees               13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                    950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                    950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                    283.00  

Other fees               20,389.00  

TOTAL  P        77,186.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P          9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        34,093.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        34,093.00  

TOTAL  P        77,186.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P        73,326.70  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  

 
  

 

REV-01 Jan 11, 2026 

Institute of Tourism and Hotel Management 
First Year – Local Students 
Tuition and Other Fees  
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Bachelor of Science in Tourism Management  

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 2,056/unit) P          34,952.00  

NST0101 NSTP fee              2,366.00  

Miscellaneous fees            13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                  950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                  950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                 283.00  

THC1101 Lab fee              3,400.00  

Other fees              1,853.00  

TOTAL  P       58,248.00  

      
INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        24,624.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        24,624.00  

TOTAL  P       58,248.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       55,335.60  

       



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

NOTES: 
A) The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid, and if the Net Amount Due is paid 
on or before the cash discount deadline*(*refer to enrollment activities schedule via canvas or FEU enrollment FB page) 
 

B) All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.  
 

C) APPLICABLE CHARGES UPON CANCELLATION OF ENROLLMENT and/or DROPPING OF SUBJECT/S 
 Prior to start of classes     

• Incoming Freshmen/New Student- Admission, Registration, ID, and ID Maintenance fees or the Confirmation fee 
of P9k whichever is higher 

• Upperclassmen - Registration and ID, and ID Maintenance fees 
 

Within the 1st week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 10% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 10% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Within the 2nd week of classes - Admission, Registration, ID and ID Maintenance fees plus: 
• 20% of the total amount of tuition (net of the above fees for the cancellation of enrollment) 

• 20% of the total amount of tuition of dropped subject/s in case of dropping 
 

Anytime after the 2nd week of classes 
• 100% of the total tuition and other fees is collectible in full for the cancellation of enrollment 
• 100% of the amount of tuition fee of dropped subject/s should be paid in full  
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Bachelor of Science in Tourism Management  

      

ASSESSMENT     

Basic tuition fee (17 units x 2,056/unit) P          34,952.00  

Miscellaneous fees            13,494.00  

GED0121 TEP fee                  950.00  

GED0123 TEP fee                  950.00  

FLJ0101 Learning Journey fee                 283.00  

THC1101 Lab fee              3,400.00  

Other fees            20,389.00  

TOTAL  P       74,418.00  

      

INSTALLMENT BASIS     

a.  Down payment  P         9,000.00  

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes        32,709.00  

c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes        32,709.00  

TOTAL  P       74,418.00  

      

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P       70,697.10  

       


